; SEPTEMBER 20, 2013

i CHANGE ORDER NO. 1
CITY OF ROSENBERG WATER PLANT ¥3 EMERGENCY GENERATOR
FOR BID #13-03%
FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS

Contractor; Ownar: Project Enginesr:

C.F. McDonald Electric, Inc. Fort Bend County Purchasing Kelly R. Kaluza & Associates, Inc
5044 Timber Creek Drive 301 Jackson Street, Suite 202 3014 Avenue | o
Houston, Texas 77017 Richmond, Texas 77469 Rosenberg, Texas 77471

The purpose of this Ghange Order is to add additional items to provide sita lighting and equipment protection. Contractor is directed to make the following changes:

ORIGINAL QUANTITIES REVISED QUANTITIES INCREASE/DECREASE
UNIT )
NE™
L ggx g{%sﬁE'P;ION PRICES QUANTITY UNIT COST GUANTITY UNIT COST QUANTITY UNIT INCRFASEIDEigg:gE
1] Install 250 W HPS Wall Pack on Building $1,345.00 o LS $000 1LS. $1.345.00 1L8 $1.345.00
2| tnstall Large Stainless Steed Hinged Cover 1o Protect Digital - I
Screen on ATS Door $1,440.00 U LS. $000 1LS. $1.440.00 1LS. $7,440.00
TOTAL INCREASE = $2,785.00
CCT—————
TOTAL CONTRACT ADJUSTMENT - CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 (INCREASE}
ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE = $293,869.00
CHANGE ORDER MO, 1 {INCREASE) = $2,785.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT = $286,654.00
ORIGINAL CONTRACT WORKING DAYS = 145
CHANGE ORDER NO. 1 ADDITIONAL WORKING DAYS = 0
REVISED CONTRACT WORKING DAYS = 145
SUBM'TTED FOR ARPPROVAL:
' CONTRACTOR: OWNER. ENGINEER:
C.F. McDONALD ELECTRIC. iNC. FORT BEND CBUNTY PURCHAS] KELLY R. KALUZA & ASSOCIATES, INC

DATE: 4/25)//2 pate:_[0-f- A0i3 DATE: 9/1—0/ 2278
H rs Robert €. Hebert, Cow\h, Ju.dqe ‘7 /




