
Company Total Base Bid Completion Time in 
Calendar Days

Total Alterate Bids Completion Time in 
Calendar Days

C F McDonald Electric, Inc.         
Houston

$254,469.00 135 $39,400.00 10

W W Payton Corporation             
Katy

$285,000.00 160 $65,000.00 50

IES Commercial Inc.                    
Houston

Disqualified:  Did not provide proof of insurance as required.

Fort Bend County Tabulation 
Bid 13-039

City of Rosenberg Water Plant #3 Emergency Generator for Fort Bend County Community Development

Recommendation:  CF McDonald Electric Base + Alternates = $293,869.00
Funding: Hurricane Ike Recovery Funds





ENGINEER:

KELLY R. KALUZA & ASSOCIATES, INC.

3014 AVENUE I

ROSENBERG, TEXAS 77471

(281) 341-0808

Page 1 of 1

1 1                        LS 20,000.00$                       20,000.00$                                12,000.00$               12,000.00$                         

2 1 LS 233,469.00$                    233,469.00$                              272,000.00$             272,000.00$                       

3 1 EA 1,000.00$                         1,000.00$                                  1,000.00$                 1,000.00$                           

A1 1 LS 1,000.00$                         1,000.00$                                  8,000.00$                 8,000.00$                           

A2 1 LS 2,000.00$                         2,000.00$                                  3,000.00$                 3,000.00$                           

A3 1 LS 3,100.00$                         3,100.00$                                  7,000.00$                 7,000.00$                           

A4 1 LS 6,300.00$                         6,300.00$                                  12,000.00$               12,000.00$                         

A5 1 LS 9,000.00$                         9,000.00$                                  9,000.00$                 9,000.00$                           

A6 1 LS 9,000.00$                         9,000.00$                                  16,000.00$               16,000.00$                         

A7 1 LS 9,000.00$                         9,000.00$                                  10,000.00$               10,000.00$                         

REMOVE & REPLACE EXIST. WINDOW AIR CONDITIONING UNIT W/ BARD HVAC MODEL NO. WA611-C09RXXX3J ETC.

REMOVE EXIST. CONTROL BLDG ROOF & REPLACE W/ 4-PLY BUILT-UP ROOF, INCL. INSULATION PER JOHN MANVILLE SPECS

FIVE YEAR MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT

TOTAL AMOUNT OF WORKING DAYS = 10 50

TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID  = 39,400.00$                                                                               

OWNER:

301 JACKSON ST. STE 201

FORT BEND COUNTY PURCHASING

RICHMOND, TEXAS 77469

(281) 341-8643

CITY OF ROSENBERG WATER PLANT # 3 EMERGENCY GENERATOR

FOR FORT BEND COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT BID 13-039

FORT BEND COUNTY, TEXAS

BID OPENING DATE - MARCH 7, 2013

BID TABULATION

BIDDERS:

I. BASE BID - 

MCDONALD ELECTRIC, INC.

ITEM DESCRIPTION

II. ALTERNATE BID 

CONST OF WATER PLANT #3 GENERATOR ADDITION INCL. BUT NOT LIMITED TO 1 275 KW DIESEL GENERATOR, ETC.

PROJECT SIGN - 4'X3' PAINTED, PLYWOOD SIGN W/LETTERING APPROVED BY THE OWNER

135TOTAL AMOUNT OF WORKING DAYS = 

MOVE-IN & START-UP INCL. PERF & PYMNT BOND FOR 100% OF CONTRACT AMNT

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID =

EST. QUANT UNIT TOTAL PRICEUNIT PRICE

254,469.00$                                                                            

REMOVE & REPLACE REMAINING OF EXIST. 6' CHAIN LINK FENCE ALONG WATER PLANT PROPERTY LINE

REMOVE & REPLACE REMAINING EXIST. 12' WIDE CHAIN LINK GATE & INSTALL AT NEW LOCATION ANY ADD. FENCING REQ.

CONST OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY BTWN PROPOSED CHAIN LINK GATE & PROPOSED 275 KW DIESEL GENERATOR

CONST OF CONCRETE DRIVEWAY BETWN PROPOSE 275KW DIESEL GENERATOR & EXIST WATER WELL

350,000.00$                                                       

BIDDERS:

TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID AND ALTERNATE BID  =

TOTAL AMOUNT OF WORKING DAYS = 

293,869.00$                                                                    

145

MCDONALD ELECTRIC, INC.

210

WW PAYTON CORPORATION

WW PAYTON CORPORATION

UNIT PRICE TOTAL PRICE

285,000.00$                                                              

160

65,000.00$                                                                

Bid Tabulation 03072013 without IES due to lack of insurance (against FBC requirements) Printed 3/11/2013 3:30 PM


	Sheet1

